Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/14/2023
TIME: 12:00 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
11493395
02/13/2023 10:10 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 11493395

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.19 8066
0.27 6666
0.62 3329
0.80 8768
148 11515
171 344024
3.33 2374
1821456

%
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Area
35202
29375
26008
80642
101132
1514305
34792
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